Jun 28 2024 (16:02) India Rail Info 1

Ratlam - Bhind Express (PT)/21125 - Exp - NCR
UJN/Ujjain Junction to GWL/Gwalior Junction
9h 42m - 482 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 17:25 2 |1 0 102 |494 |WR
2 |BNG |Barnagar 17:53 17:55 2m |0 |1 48 |74 |497 |WR
3 |FID Fatehabad 18:21 18:23 2m |0 |1 80 |38 WR
Chandrawatiganj Junction
4 INDB |Indore Junction 19:25 19:50 25m |5,6 |1 119 (61 [550 |WR
5 DWX |Dewas Junction 20:28 20:30 2m |2 |1 158 (35 [537 |WR
6 |UJN |Ujjain Junction 21:40 21:55 15m (3,4 |1 198 [30 |492 |WR
7 |MKC |MaksiJunction 23:18 23:20 2m (1,3 |1 240 |72 [510 [WR
8 SFW  [Sarangpur 00:06 00:08 2m 2 295 |80 |428 [WCR
9 |PFR |Pachor Road 00:32 00:34 2m 2 (327 |73 |426 |WCR
10 |BRRG |Biyavra Rajgarh 00:58 01:00 2m |1 |2 356 |79 WCR
11 |CBK |Chachaura Binaganj 01:23 01:25 2m |1 |2 [386 |65 WCR
12 |RTA  |RuthiyaiJunction 02:08 02:10 2m |1 (2 |433 |49 WCR
13 |GUNA [Guna Junction 02:35 02:45 10m |1 2 454 |69 |476 |WCR
14 |MINA [Miyana 03:12 03:14 2m |0 (2 |485 |74 |474 |WCR
15 |KLRS [Kolaras 03:51 03:53 2m 2 |530 |85 (447 |WCR
16 |SVPI |Shivpuri 04:11 04:13 2m |1 |2 |556 |37 |471 |WCR
17 |GWL |Gwalior jJunction 07:37 07:42 5m |4 |2 680 |64 |212 |NCR
18 |SAC Sanichara 07:59 08:01 2m |1 |2 698 |45 NCR
19 [MLAR |Malanpur 08:11 08:13 2m |1 |2 706 |69 NCR
20 |GOA |Gohad Road 08:28 08:30 2m |1 (2 |723 |39 |163 |[NCR
21 |SONI |Soni 08:54 08:56 2m [0 |2 [739 |26 NCR
22 |BIX Bhind 09:50 3 12 |762 |- NCR

Jun 28 2024 (16:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



